
Quotation No.:

Date: 

Sr. No. Description Unit 

Hood Type

APPROX. HOOD LENGTH mm (Approx)

1
Stainless Steel Wet Chemical Cylinder with 
Valve duly filled & Pressurized

Nos.

2 Manual Activation Pull Station Nos.

3 Automatic Mechanical Activation Panel Nos.

4 Multiple - Nozzle for Ranges Nos.

5 Multiple - Nozzle for Plenum and Duct Nos.

6 Fusible Links with Brackets Nos.

7 Corner Pulley Nos.

1

2

2

2

8

1

Wall

860

1

1

1

2

2

2

8

2

Wall

650

1

1

SSE-KQ/5225/TFSPL/04/24

03-04-2024
Travel Food Services Pvt Ltd TRV T1 Swamy Snack Bar

BOQ- KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM - Mechanical System

Project/Client 
Name:


